
Annual Industry Averages from QCEW 2009
NAICS 56: Administrative & Waste Services

Employment Establishments

Weekly Wages
Area

Establish-
ments

Employ-
ment

Weekly 
Wage

Georgia 16,782   244,100 $626
Workforce Investment Areas

1 Northw est Georgia WIA 760        8,606     $486
2 Georgia Mountains WIA 939        10,869   $539
3 City of Atlanta WIA 2,584     51,055   $799
4 Cobb County WIA 1,507     28,154   $692
5 DeKalb County WIA 995        20,478   $650
7 Metro Atlanta WIA 3,051     41,982   $585
8 West Central Georgia WIA 515        6,040     $512
9 Northeast Georgia WIA 725        6,570     $500

10 Macon-Bibb WIA 243        5,307     $406
11 Middle Georgia WIA 286        3,011     $425
12 Richmond-Burke WIA 247        6,472     $453
13 East Central Georgia WIA 248        2,404     $463
14 Low er Chattahoochee WIA 321        5,776     $420
15 Middle Flint WIA 67          740        $485
16 Heart of Georgia-Altamaha WIA 195        1,953     $498
17 Southw est Georgia WIA 310        6,774     $400
18 South Georgia WIA 288        3,460     $469
19 Southeast Georgia WIA 117        1,413     $509
20 Coastal Georgia WIA 945        13,162   $535

Counties with largest values
Fulton County 2,585     51,056   $799
Dade County 11          66          $1,112

1

9

2

16

8

17 19

20

11

13

18

1514

7

12

3

13

7
4

5

10

7

> 10,000
4,001 - 10,000
1,001 - 4,000
<= 1,000
Confidential
No Data

1

9

2

16

8

17 19

20

11

13

18

1514

7

12

3

13

7
4

5

10

7

> 1,000
301 - 1,000
101 - 300
<= 100
No Data

1

9

2

16

8

17 19

20

11

13

18

1514

7

12

3

13

7
4

5

10

7

> $625
$501 - $625
$376 - $500
<= $375
Confidential
No Data

Georgia Department of Labor

Note: *** Confidential - Industry group does not meet criteria for disclosure


